Uitslag

Wedvlucht

Samenspel Kring de IJssel

A30 Bergerac 29-07-2017

Weer:

PLC VP1

29
5
a4

27
12
24
18
15

WoONOUVTEA WNER

B
)

21
17

B R R
A wWN

16

=R
o wn

25
34
19
30
22
46
43

NNNNNR R
P WNREOWOOWN

38
37
32

WINNNNN
© VLN WUV

33

w w
N

39

w w w w
v hw

40
45
42

APADAMDPAEDdMPDWWW
AUV WNRO®OVUOW-N

Naam

Gebr Romb
G.J. Addink

J.P. Schut
Heezen

J. Addink
A. Aalpoel
A.G. Waanders

Bas Jansen
M. Franken
Aaldering Pigeons
K. Lusink
A.A. Aalpoel

G.H. Bloemen
Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
M. Franken

Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
A.A. Aalpoel

Bas Jansen

Bas Jansen
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
K. Lusink
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
E. Onstein
A.G. Waanders
Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
Wilfred Pasman
G.J. Addink
A. van de Velden
Gebr Romb

Bas Jansen
A.A. Mensink
Wilfred Pasman
Bas Jansen
A.A. Aalpoel
A.J. Wassink

D.
H.
G.
A.

A.& J.W. Steenbergen

Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
A.G. Waanders
Wilfred Pasman

A.& J.W. Steenbergen

A.H. Schuijling
A.G. Waanders
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
D.J.P. Schut
Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
K. Lusink

Los:13.00 Deelnemers:34  Duiven:181
Woonplaats Ver Afstand AD/AP Get
Doesburg 0829 898,071 2/2 2
Zutphen 0772 912,448 4/3 3
Zutphen 0777 912,826 8/2 1
Doesburg 0829 897,688 5/1 1
Zutphen 0772 2 4 2
Zutphen 0772 912,608 16/4 12
Voorst 0777 913,856 8/4 8
Zutphen 0772 912,966 13/5 6
Zutphen 0772 912,237 4/2 3
Brummen 0777 906,015 4/1 1
Drempt 0829 899,950 6/3 5
Zutphen 0772 2 16 9
Brummen 0772 906,765 10/1 1
De Steeg 0829 896,944 10/5 1
Zutphen 0772 2 4 1
De Steeg 0829 2 10 2
Zutphen 0772 3 16 10
Zutphen 0772 2 13 4
Zutphen 0772 3 13 1
Warnsveld 0772 913,594 6/3 2
Drempt 0829 2 6 1
Warnsveld 0772 2 6 1
De Steeg 0859 896,955 4/1 1
Voorst 0777 2 8 5
De Steeg 0829 3 10 4
Empe 0772 912,237 9/3 9
Zutphen 0772 3 4 1
Dieren 0857 901,161 4/1 1
Doesburg 0829 2 2 1
Zutphen 0772 4 13 7
Zutphen 0777 912,413 10/1 7
Empe 0772 2 9 5
Zutphen 0772 5 13 2
Zutphen 0772 4 16 15
Dieren 0857 900,804 1/1 1
Zutphen 0772 912,550 11/2 1
De Steeg 0829 4 10 5
Voorst 0777 3 8 4
Empe 0772 3 9 2
Zutphen 0772 2 11 2
Doesburg 0829 898,505 1/1 1
Voorst 0777 4 8 2
Warnsveld 0772 3 6 3
Zutphen 0777 2 8 6
De Steeg 0829 5 10 9
Drempt 0829 3 6 3

Ring

5-1442559
2-1231423
6-1260097
4-1683635
5-1362084
4-1661496V
6-1258930
5-1417824
6-1257431
4-1600917
5-1441965
2-1296800
0-1269639
3-1904354
3-1860608
5-1459733
6-1252663
5-1417925
3-1860544
5-1381575
5-1467180
3-1822623
5-1460356
6-1258889
4-1702088
5-1419916V
3-1234959
5-1459277V
1-5004014
4-1659582V
5-1421244
5-1419830
3-1801084V
6-1252638
6-1295910
4-1622288
4-1702104
6-1258926
5-1419887
4-1659551V
3-1884953
5-1888411
6-1252761
3-1863765V
6-1278588
4-1684464

Tijd
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12.
47.
02.
02.
15.
35.
42.
46.
51.
52.
00.
18.
16.
13.
24.
13.
26.
27.
30.
30.
24.
34.
24.
37.
25.
41.
47.
40.
40.
54.
53.
54.
55.
57.
50.
1.
51.
06.
05.
06.
58.
13.
17.
17.
7.
14.

Snelheid

40 NF2050,144

00
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35
42
17
28
52
56
18
27
04
06
30
44
36
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07
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25
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31
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24
23
43
04
35
03
46
57
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09
40
45
38
52
30
49
02
36

1614,946
1573,657
1546,270
1537,182
1487,059
1473,287
1461,993
1448,300
1435,991
1409,884
1390,217
1386,349
1377,568
1376,960
1376,230
1373,169
1371,541
1366,477
1366,086
1358,555
1358,537
1353,853
1352,391
1352,028
1342,710
1330,645
1329,014
1323,450
1319,220
1318,960
1316,423
1315,798
1311,846
1308,102
1304,389
1300,662
1297,814
1296,375
1294,826
1289,752
1283,746
1276,859
1275,223
1272,192
1262,883

Punten

1000, 0
978,3
956,5
934,8
913,0
891,3
869,6
847,8
826,1
804,3
782,6
760,9
739,1
717,4
695,7
673,9
652,2
630,4
608,7
587,0
565,2
543,5
521,7
500,0
478,3
456,5
434,8
413,0
391,3
369,6
347,8
326,1
304,3
282,6
260,9
239,1
217,4
195,7
173,9
152,2
130,4
108,7

87,0
65,2
43,5
21,7



